# 500023180

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ác	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	······
	·	
	Office Use On	lv.

r <del>s</del>



12/29/06--01012--010 \*\*25.00

FILED 2006 DEC 29 AM 9: 48 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 

## **COVER LETTER**

.... ... ......

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

ŝ 13.4

 $\mathbf{\nabla}^{i}$ 

# SUBJECT: VILLA CUOMO II, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jay E. Auerbach, Esq.

(Name of Person)

**KHANI & AUERBACH** 

(Firm/Company)

2338 Hollywood Boulevard

(Address)

Hollywood, FL 33020

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jay E. A	uerbach		1517 AR	DEC	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	te Telephone Number)		1
				T.	
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		OR	بو ب	The second
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<pre>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</pre>	S60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is e	. 60 &	

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

2008

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VILLA CUOMO II, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on March 8, 2005 and assigned document number L05000023180

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

1. The name of the LLC is changed to LINCOLN PLACE, LLC.

Dated December 26 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Christian Ballesteros, Managing Member Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00